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BUSINESS BANKING

Loans and Trade Finance Service and Price Guide (excluding VAT)
Schedule of Fees & Charges with effect from 05-04-2023

Import Documentary Letters Of Credit

Issuance

Sight or Usance 0.20% per month (charged for at least 3 months), subject to a minimum 
of AED 350

Back to Back Letter of Credit 0.20% per month (charged for at least 3 months), subject to a minimum 
of AED 500

Revolving Letter of Credit (L/C) 0.20% per month (or part thereof) on the undrawn balance, subject to a 
minimum of AED 350

Standby Letter of Credit (L/C) 0.20% per month (charged for at least 3 months); subject to a minimum of 
AED 350

Pre advice by SWIFT Flat Charge of AED 100

Transmitting full L/C by Swift Flat Charge of AED 300

Despatch of Mail L/C by Courier Flat Charge of AED 350 for delivery, both overseas and in UAE

Payment Of Documents Under L/C
Usance Drawings 0.20% per month or part thereof from the date of acceptance

to the maturity date, subject to a minimum of AED 150
Sight Documents Free of Charge Except Revolving L/C, where flat charge 

at 0.125% per negotiation, subject to a minimum of AED 100
Discrepancy Drawing
Discrepancies in the documents requiring acceptance by the 
Applicant (Recurring as applicable)

Flat Fee US$ 150 or equivalent to be deducted from the proceeds of 
the bill

Documents presented under expired Letter of Credit
(at the time of presentation of the documents)

Flat charge 0.2% per month (Minimum AED 100)
To be charged to the beneficiary and deducted from the proceeds if the 
charges are not borne by the applicant

For drawings in excess of the Credit Amount
(Recurring as applicable)

Flat Charge of 0.20% on the excess amount
To be charged to the beneficiary and deducted from the proceeds if  the 
charges are not borne by the applicant, subject to a minimum of AED 100

Commission in lieu of exchange (Recurring as applicable) 0.25% of the amount negotiated to be charged to the applicant
(Actual amount)

Reimbursement fees for SWIFT reimbursement only (for all 
type of docs i.e discrep and clean)

Flat charge of USD 75 (To be deducted from the amount remitted 
to the L/C negotiating Bank: NOT to be charged to the L/C applicant 
unless L/C states that all charges are for Account Applicant)

SWIFT Charges (for all type of docs i.e discrep and clean)
(Recurring as applicable)

Flat charge USD 25 per Swift i.e. for MT202, MT799, Discrepancy Swift, 
holding reply etc.

Issuance of Managers Cheque for agents commission 
payable (Recurring as applicable)

Flat Charge of AED 100

Amendment To L/C

Amendment Commission - Increase in amount 0.2% per month (or part thereof) on the amount of the increase from 
date of amendment till Expiry Date, subject to a minimum of AED 100

Amendment Commission - Extension of Validity 0.2% per month (or part thereof) on the undrawn balance of the L/C 
from the date of amendment till Expiry Date, subject to a minimum of 
AED 100

Amendment Commission - Increase in Amount
and Extension of Validity

0.20% per month (or part thereof) on the amount of the increase from 
date of amendment till the New Expiry Date PLUS 0.20 % per month 
(or part thereof) on the undrawn balance of the L/C from the date of 
amendment till Expiry Date, subject to a minimum of AED 100

Amendment Commission - Other amendments Flat charge of AED 100

Amendment made by SWIFT Flat charge of  AED 150

Amendments made by mail Flat charge AED 200 for overseas delivery; Flat charge AED 150 for 
delivery in U.A.E

Cancellation of unexpired L/Cs Flat Charge of AED 100

For feedback or complaints, email contactus@rakbank.ae, call 04 213 0000, or visit our website.
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Documentary Collections

Payments (Recurring as applicable)

Sight Documents Flat Charge of 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 200

Usance Document Flat Charge of 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 200
Commission in lieu of Exchange 0.25% of the bill value and amount to be recovered from the Drawee at 

the time of retiring the document (Actual Amount of Payment)
Avalised Bill Flat Charge of 0.125% of the bill value collected from the drawee 

subject to a Minimum of USD 50
SWIFT Charge Flat charge of USD 25 per Swift i.e. for MT202, MT400 and chasers. To 

be deducted from proceeds if charges are on account of drawer
Documents to be delivered Free of Payment Flat Charge of 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 200
Dishonoured Bills returned to remitting Bank.
Transferring Documents to other Banks

Flat Charge of 0.25% of the bill amount, subject to a minimum of 
AED 200 Plus accumulated charges for Swifts sent, subject to a 
minimum of USD 25 plus courier charges

Maintenance fee for collection documents outstanding 30 
days or more beyond due date in case of Usance and 30 days 
from the date of receipt in case of sight documents

AED 100 per month or part thereof (Subject to a maximum of AED 500)

Financing (Recurring as applicable)

Open Invoice TR Commission Flat charge of 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 215
In addition to SWIFT Charges of USD 25 per SWIFT and reimbursement 
charges from the proceeds

TR Handling charges Flat charge of AED 215

PAD/TR Past due Flat charge of AED 50 plus penal interest as applicable

Shipping Guarantees under L/C or collection Flat charge of 0.125% of the bill amount subject to a minimum of AED 100

Shipping Guarantees outstanding beyond one month 0.125% per month or part thereof, subject to a minimum of AED 100
Customs duty: For effecting payment of customs duty on 
behalf of our customers under their instructions Flat Charge of AED 25

Local Cheque Discounting (Recurring as applicable)

Local Cheques Discounted (LCD) Flat charge of 0.125% subject to a minimum of AED 100 per cheque plus 
interest as applicable for the tenor period

Premature settlement / Withdrawal of cheque by depositing 
cash

Flat charge of AED 100

LCD Past due Flat charge of AED 50 plus penal interest as applicable

Loan Against Invoices (LAI) (Recurring as applicable)

LAI Commission Flat charge 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 215  per presentation

LAI Past due Flat charge of AED 50 plus penal interest as applicable

Financing Against Insurance Receivables (FAIR) (Recurring as applicable)

FAIR Commission Flat charge of 0.250%, subject to a minimum of AED 200, whichever is higher 
per presentation

FAIR Past due Flat charge of AED 50 plus penal interest as applicable

Short Term Loan Against Invoices (STL) (Recurring as applicable)

STL Commission Flat charge of 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 115, whichever is higher

STL Past due Flat charge of AED 50 plus penal interest as applicable

Exports (Recurring as applicable)

Preadvise L/C Flat Charge of AED 75 for customers of AED 100 for non-RAKBANK 
customers

Advising Export L/C Flat Charge of AED 100 for customers, AED 300 for non-RAKBANK customers
Advising amendment
to L/C Flat Charge of AED 100 for customers, AED 300 for non-RAKBANK customers

Transfer of L/C in full For Customers: Flat Charge of 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 500
For non-RAKBANK customers: Flat Charge of 0.25%, subject to a minimum of 
AED 750

Transfer of L/C in part For Customers: Flat charge of 0.25%, subject to a minimum of AED 500
For non-RAKBANK customers: Flat Charge 0.40% , subject to a minimum of 
AED 500

For feedback or complaints, email contactus@rakbank.ae, call 04 213 0000, or visit our website.
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Exports (Recurring as applicable) (continued)

Transfer LC SWIFT Chgs Flat Charge of AED 300

Amendments to Transferred L/C Flat charge of AED 100

Amendment made by SWIFT Flat Charge of AED 150

Export Negotiation

Bill sent on collection and under L/C Flat charge of 0.125% , subject to a Minimum of AED 215 whichever is higher

Export LC Document Handling Charges (Doc Checking Charges) Flat charge of AED 200

SWIFT Tracer for unpaid documents AED 100 per swift for bill denominated in AED currency
USD 25 per swift for bill denominated in non-AED currency

Maintenance fee for collection documents outstanding 90 
days or more beyond due date for usance documents and 90 
days from the date of lodgement for sight cases

AED 100 per month or part thereof subject to a maximum of AED 500

Export Collection document discounting commission Flat charge of 0.125%, subject to a minimum of AED 200

Export LC Discounting commission Flat charge of 0.125%
Commission in lieu of exchange 0.25% of the amount negotiated to be charged to the applicant; Calculated 

on actual Bill Amount received (exclusive of charges)
Guarantees
All types of Guarantees including certification of cheques All Guarantees which are Secured -

1.25% p.a.  (charged for at least 3 months), subject to a minimum of AED 350
Fixed Expiry Guarantees which are unsecured or partly secured -
2% p.a. (charged for at least 3 months), subject to a minimum of AED 350 
Auto Renewable or Open Ended Guarantees which are unsecured 
or partly secured - 2.5% p.a. (charged for at least 3 months), subject to a 
minimum of AED 350

Labour guarantee (e-Guarantees) Flat charge of AED 25 per AED 3000 of guarantee value,  plus AED 3

Amendment Commission - Other amendments Flat charge of AED 100
Guarantee Claims Not applicable

Others (The below mentioned charges applicable to all products)

Courier Charges Flat charge of AED 200 for overseas delivery, Flat charge of AED 150 for 
delivery in U.A.E

SWIFT charge Flat charge USD 50 per Swift

International Telephone calls/ Faxes Flat charge of AED 100

Early Settlement of Trade Finance Transactions Flat charge of AED 50 per transaction
Early Settlement of Loan
- Business generated funds
- Takeover from other banks/financial institutions

5% of the loan amount to be settled
5% of the loan amount to be settled

Part Settlement of Loan
- Business generated funds
- Takeover from other banks/ financial institutions

5% of the loan amount to be settled
5% of the loan amount to be settled

Loan Shield Insurance premium - 	 0.2% per annum on the outstanding amount for disbursals between 16th 
February 2020 to 15th October 2020.

- 	 As per signed Application Forms / Banking Arrangement letters for 
disbursals from 16th October 2020 onwards

Property Valuation Fee (for property backed lending) As quoted, on a case to case basis, by the Bank appointed 3rd party evaluator

Important Notes
•	All RAKBANK charges are subject to changes with prior written notice to customers at the sole discretion of the Bank.
•	In line with the UAE’s Value Added Tax (VAT) implementation from 1st January 2018, VAT at the rate of 5% will be levied on RAKBANK’s fees 

and charges specified herein, wherever applicable and as per UAE law.
•	The SME Prime Rate is currently 14.5% p.a. (15% p.a. effective 1st August 2022) and is subject to change from time to time.

For feedback or complaints, email contactus@rakbank.ae, call 04 213 0000, or visit our website.
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BUSINESS BANKING

Emirates Integrated Registries Company (EIRC) Service and Price Guide (excluding VAT)
Schedule of Fees & Charges with effect from 05-04-2023

Updation of the EIRC portal (Recurring as applicable)

Notice of Security Right

Creation AED 100

Amendment AED 100

Termination Nil

Continuation AED 100

Objection AED 100

Revocation of Objection AED 100

Court Ordered Termination Nil

Sale of Asset AED 100

Petition for Possession AED 100

Offer to Acquire AED 100

Offer of Redemption AED 100

Acceptance of Redemption Offer AED 100

Order for Possession AED 100

Notice of Attachment

Creation AED 200

Amendment AED 200

Termination AED 200

Notice of Prior Security Right

Creation AED 50

Amendment AED 100

Termination Nil

Continuation AED 100

Objection AED 100

Revocation of Objection AED 100

Court Ordered Termination Nil

Sale of Asset AED 100

Petition for Possession AED 100

Offer to Acquire AED 100

Offer of Redemption AED 100

Acceptance of Redemption Offer AED 100

Order for Possession AED 100

Data obtention from the EIRC portal
Printout of Certificate of EIRC Search AED 200

For feedback or complaints, email contactus@rakbank.ae, call 04 213 0000, or visit our website.
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Legalisation Charges to Ministry of Foreign Affairs and International Corporation (MOFAIC) (Charges collected on behalf of MOFAIC)

Range Charge for attesting 
Certificate of Origin

Charge for
attesting Invoice Total Charge (AED)

AED 1 to 10,000 100 150 250

AED 10,001 to 30,000 100 300 400
AED 30,001 to 60,000  100 600 700

AED 60,001 to 90,000 100 800 900
AED 90,001 to 150,000 100 1,000 1,100

AED 150,001 to 250,000 100 1,300 1,400

AED 250,001 to 500,000 100 1,500 1,600

AED 500,001 to 1,000,000 100 2,000 2,100

AED 1,000,001 to 2,000,000 100 3,000 3,100
AED 2,000,000 and above 0.2% above Invoice value

Important Notes
•	All RAKBANK charges are subject to changes with prior written notice to customers at the sole discretion of the Bank.
•	In line with the UAE’s Value Added Tax (VAT) implementation from 1st January 2018, VAT at the rate of 5% will be levied on RAKBANK’s fees 

and charges specified herein, wherever applicable and as per UAE law.

The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C.) (the “Bank” or “RAKBANK”) is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of UAE.

For feedback or complaints, email contactus@rakbank.ae, call 04 213 0000, or visit our website.
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الخدمات المصرفية للأعمال

دليل خدمات وأسعار القروض والتمويل التجاري )لا تشمل ضريبة القيمة المضافة(
جدول الرسوم والنفقات سارية من 2023-04-05

خطابات اعتماد لتمويل الواردات

الإصدار

%0.20 شهريًا ) لمدة 3 أشهر على الأقل(، بحد أدنى 350 درهماً إماراتياًخطاب اعتماد القبول أو الإطلاع

%0.20 شهريًا )لمدة 3 أشهر على الأقل(، بحد أدنى 500 درهمًا إماراتيًاخطاب متقابل )شهادة مديونية(

%0.20 في الشهر ) أو جزء منه( على الرصيد غير المسحوب، بحد أدنى 350 درهم إماراتيخطاب اعتماد متجدد )شهادة مديونية(

%0.20 شهريًا )لمدة 3 أشهر على الأقل(، بحد أدنى 350 درهماً إماراتياًخطاب الاعتماد المستندي الضامن )شهادة مديونية(

100 د.إ من المصاريف الثابتةإخطار أولي عن طريق السويفت

300 د.إ من المصاريف الثابتةتحويل خطاب الاعتماد المستندي بالكامل عن طريق السويفت

350 د.إ من المصاريف الثابتة كرسوم تسليم، سواء في الإمارات العربية المتحدة أو لخارج الدولةإرسال خطاب الاعتماد بالبريد المستندي عبر البريد السريع

دفع مستندات الشحن بموجب خطاب الاعتماد المستندي
%0.20 في الشهر أو جزء منه بدءًا من تاريخ القبول إلى تاريخ الاستحقاق، بحد أدنى 150 د.إالمسحوبات المستحقة

مجانًا باستثناء خطاب الاعتماد المتجدد حيث تبلغ المصاريف الثابتة %0.125 في التعامل مستندات تحت الطلب/ بالاطلاع
الواحد، بحد أدنى 100 درهماً إماراتياً

مسحوبات الاختلاف )وجود فرق في القيم(
الاختلافات في المستندات تستلزم موافقة طالب فتح الاعتماد

)تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
رسوم ثابتة بقيمة 150 دولار أمريكي أو ما يعادلها تُخصم من متحصلات الكمبيالة

المستندات المقدمة تحت اعتماد منتهي المدة
)في وقت تقديم المستندات(

%0.20 مصاريف ثابتة في الشهر )بحد أدنى 100 د.إ( تُدفع إلى المستفيد وتُخصم من 
المتحصلات إذا لم يتحمل مقدم الطلب الرسوم المطبقة

%0.20 مصاريف ثابتة على المبلغ الزائد تُدفع إلى المستفيد وتُخصم من المتحصلات إذا المسحوبات الزائدة عن قيمة مبلغ الائتمان )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
لم  يتحمل مقدم الطلب الرسوم المطبقة )بحد أدنى 100 د.إ(

%0.20 من القيمة المتداولة تُدفع إلى مقدم طلب الاعتماد المبلغ الفعلي )القيمة عمولة مقابل التحويل )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
الحقيقية(

75 دولار أمريكي مصاريف ثابتة )تخصم من القيمة المرتجعة لبنك تداول الاعتماد، ولا تدفع رسوم سداد سويفت فقط )لكل أنواع المستندات المخالفة والصحيحة(
لمُقدِم طلب الاعتماد إلا إذا نصَّ خطاب الاعتماد على دفع جميع المصاريف لمُقدِم طلب 

حساب الائتمان(

مصاريف سويفت ) لكل أنواع المستندات المخالفة والصحيحة(
)تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(

25 دولار أمريكي مصاريف ثابتة لكل سويفت أي لـMT799، MT202، سويفت المخالف، رد 
الاحتفاظ، الخ

25 د.إ مصاريف ثابتة )تخصم من الحصيلة والقيمة الصافية المدفوعة للوكيل(إصدار شيكات المدراء لعمولة الوكلاء المستحقة )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(

تعديلات الاعتماد

%0.20 في الشهر )أو جزء منه( على قيمة الزيادة بدءًا من تاريخ التعديل وحتى تاريخ عمولة التعديل - زيادة القيمة 
انتهاء الصلاحية، بحدٍ أدنى 100  درهم إماراتي

%0.20 في الشهر )أو جزء منه( على الرصيد غير المسحوب من الاعتماد بدءًا من تاريخ عمولة التعديل - تمديد الصلاحية
التعديل وحتى  تاريخ انتهاء الصلاحية )بحدٍ أدنى 100  درهم إماراتي(

%0.20 في الشهر )أو جزء منه( علي قيمة الزيادة بدءًا من تاريخ التعديل وحتى تاريخ انتهاء عمولة التعديل - زيادة القيمة وتمديد الصلاحية
الصلاحية بالإضافة إلى %0.20 في الشهر )أو جزء منه( على الرصيد غير المسحوب من 

الاعتماد بدءًا من تاريخ التعديل وحتى تاريخ انتهاء الصلاحية، بحد أدنى 100 درهم إماراتي

100 د.إ مصاريف ثابتةعمولة التعديل - تعديلات أخرى

150 د.إ مصاريف ثابتةتعديل بواسطة سويفت

200 د.إ مصاريف ثابتة للتسليم في خارج الدولةتعديلات عن طريق البريد
150 د.إ مصاريف ثابتة للتسليم داخل الإمارات العربية المتحدة

لأي ملاحظات أو للشكاوي، تواصل معنا عبر contactus@rakbank.ae أو اتصل بنا على 0000 213 04 أو قم بزيارة موقعنا على الإنترنت.

 1 من 5بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني )ش.م.ع.( ”البنك“ أو ”راك بنك“) بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من خلال البنك المركزي لدولة الإمارات العربية المتحدة.
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التحصيلات المستندية
المدفوعات )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(

%0.125 مصاريف ثابتة، بحد أدنى 200  درهم إماراتيمستندات الاطلاع

%0.125 مصاريف ثابتة، بحد أدنى 200  درهم إماراتيمستند آجل السداد

%0.25 من قيمة الكمبيالة وتُسترَد القيمة من الساحب وقت سحب المستند )القيمة عمولة مقابل الصرف
الفعلية للدفع(

%0.125 مصاريف ثابتة من قيمة الكمبيالة تُجمع من الساحب )تخضع كحد أدنى 50 دولار كمبيالة مضمونة
أمريكي(

25 دولار أمريكي مصاريف ثابتة لكل سويفت أي لـMT400، MT202، والمتتبع تخصم من مصاريف سويفت
الحصيلة إذا كانت المصاريف على حساب الساحب

%0.125 مصاريف ثابتة، بحد أدنى 200  درهم إماراتيمستندات تُسلَّم بدون دفع

ل إلى البنك المُرسِل نقل المستندات إلى بنوك أخرى %0.25 مصاريف ثابتة من قيمة الكمبيالة، بحد أدنى 200  درهم إماراتي بالإضافة على كمبيالات مرفوضة تحوَّ
المصاريف المتراكمة لسويفت المرسلة بحد  أدنى 25 دولار أمريكي بالإضافة إلى مصاريف 

البريد السريع

رسوم معالجة  لمستندات التحصيل متأخرة 30 يومًا أو أكثر بعد تاريخ 
الاستحقاق في حالة أجل السداد، و30 يومًا من تاريخ الاستلام في حالة 

مستندات الاطلاع

100 درهم إماراتي في الشهر أو جزء منه، بحد  أقصى 500  درهم إماراتي

التمويل )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
0.125% مصاريف ثابتة، بحد  أدنى 200 درهم إماراتي بالإضافة إلى خصم مصاريف عمولة فتح فاتورة إيصال الأمانة

سويفت 25 دولار أمريكي لكل سويفت ومصاريف السداد من الحصيلة(

215 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتةمصاريف مناولة إيصال الأمانة

50 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة بالإضافة إلى فائدة جزائية حسب الاقتضاءدين باعتماد مسبق / إيصال أمانة مضى موعد استحقاقه

0.125% مصاريف ثابتة من قيمة الكمبيالة، بحد أدنى 100 درهم إماراتيضمانات الشحن بموجب الاعتماد أو التحصيل

0.125% مصاريف شهرية أو جزء منه، بحد أدنى 100 درهم إماراتيضمانات الشحن المتأخرة أكثر من شهر

الرسوم الجمركية: لنتمكن من دفع الرسوم الجمركية نيابةً عن عملائنا 
بموجب تعليماتهم

25 د.إ مصاريف ثابتة

تسهيلات مقابل شيك آجل )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
0.125% مصاريف ثابتة، بحد أدنى 100 د.إ لكل شيك بالإضافة إلى الفائدة حسب الاقتضاء تسهيلات مقابل شيك آجل 

لمدة السريان

100 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتةالتسوية المبكرة/ سحب الشيك عن طريق إيداع النقد

50 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة بالإضافة إلى فائدة جزائية حسب الاقتضاءتسهيلات مقابل شيكات آجلة مضى ميعاد استحقاقها

قرض مقابل الفواتير )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
%0.125 مصاريف ثابتة أو بحد أدنى 200 د.إ لكل تقديمعمولة القرض مقابل الفواتير

50 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة بالإضافة إلى فائدة جزائية حسب الاقتضاءقرض مقابل الفواتير مضى ميعاد استحقاقه

التمويل مقابل مستحقات التأمين )FAIR(  )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
رسوم ثابتة بواقع %0.250 أو بحدٍ أدنى 200 درهم إماراتي  أيهما أكثر لكل عرض تقديميعمولة التمويل مقابل مستحقات التأمين

رسوم ثابتة بواقع 50 درهم إماراتي  بالإضافة إلى فائدة جزائية حسب الاقتضاءمتأخرات التمويل مقابل مستحقات التأمين

قرض قصير المدى مقابل الفواتير )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
%0.125 مصاريف ثابتة أو بحد أدنى 100 درهم إماراتي  أيهما أعلىعمولة القرض قصير المدى مقابل الفواتير

50 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة بالإضافة إلى فائدة جزائية حسب الاقتضاءقرض قصير المدى مضى موعد استحقاقه

الصادرات )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(
75 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة للعملاءاعتماد غير معزز

100 درهم إماراتي لغير عملاء راك بنك

100 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة للعملاء، 300 درهم إماراتي لغير عملاء راك بنكإخطار خطاب اعتماد لتمويل صادرات

100 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة للعملاء، 300 درهم إماراتي لغير عملاء راك بنكإخطار التعديل في الاعتماد

للعملاء: %0.125 مصاريف ثابتة بحد أدنى 500 درهم إماراتيتحويل الاعتماد بالكامل
لغير العملاء: %0.25 مصاريف ثابتة بحد  أدنى 750 درهم إماراتي

للعملاء: %0.25 مصاريف ثابتة بحد أدنى 500 درهم إماراتي تحويل الاعتماد جزئيًا
لغير العملاء: %0.40 مصاريف ثابتة بحد أدنى 750 درهم إماراتي 
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300 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتةتحويل مصاريف اعتماد سويفت

100 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتةالتعديلات في الاعتماد المحول

150 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتةتعديل بواسطة سويفت

تداول الصادرات
مصاريف ثابتة %0.125 أو بحد أدنى 200 درهم إماراتي أيهما أعلىالكمبيالات المرسلة للتحصيل بموجب الاعتماد

200 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتةمصاريف مناولة مستند اعتماد التصدير )مصاريف فحص المستند(

متابعة بواسطة سويفت
للمستندات غير المدفوعة

100 درهم لكل سويفت للفاتورة بعملة الدرهم الإماراتي 
25 دولار أمريكي لكل سويفت بعملة غير الدرهم الإماراتي

رسوم معالجة  لمستندات التحصيل متأخرة 90 يوم أو أكثر بعد تاريخ 
الاستحقاق في حالة أجل السداد، و90 يوم من تاريخ الاستلام في حالة 

مستندات الإطلاع

100 درهم إماراتي في الشهر أو جزء منه بحد أقصى 500 درهم إماراتي

مصاريف ثابتة %0.125 أو بحد أدنى 200 درهم إماراتيعمولة خصم مستند تحصيل التصدير

%0.125 مصاريف ثابتةعمولة خصم اعتماد التصدير

%0.25 من المبلغ المتفاوض عليه ليتم تحميله على مقدم الطلب؛ محسوبة على مبلغ عمولة مقابل الصرف
الفاتورة الفعلي المستلم )باستثناء الرسوم(

ضمانات
كل الضمانات المأمونة-جميع أنواع الضمانات بما في ذلك توثيق الشيكات

%1.25 كل عام )رسوم لمدة 3 أشهر على الأقل( ، بحد أدنى 350 درهماً إماراتياً
ضمانات انتهاء محددة غير مأمونة أو مأمونة بشكلٍ جزئي-

%2 كل عام )رسوم لمدة 3 أشهر على الأقل( ، بحد أدنى 350 درهماً إماراتياً
ضمانات متجددة ذاتيًا أو مفتوحة العضوية غير مأمونة أو مأمونة بشكل جزئي- 

%2.5 كل عام )رسوم لمدة 3 أشهر على الأقل( ، بحد أدنى 350 درهماً إماراتياً

25 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة  لكل 3,000 درهم إماراتي من قيمة الضمان، بالإضافة إلى ضمان العمالة
3 درهم إماراتي

100 د.إ مصاريف ثابتةعمولة التعديل- تعديلات أخرى

لا تطبقمطالبات الضمان

أخرى) تطبق المصاريف المذكورة أدناه على جميع المنتجات(
200 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة للشحن خارج الدولة مصاريف البريد السريع

150 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتة للتسليم داخل الإمارات العربية المتحدة

50 دولار أمريكي مصاريف ثابتة لكل سويفتمصاريف سويفت

100 درهم إماراتي مصاريف ثابتةالمكالمات الهاتفية/الفاكسات الدولية

رسم ثابت 50 درهم للمعاملةالتسوية المبكرة لمعاملات التمويل التجاري

السداد المبكر للقرض
- قرض تأسيس الأعمال

- �التحويل من بنوك/مؤسسات مالية أخرى

%5 من مبلغ القرض المتبقي
%5 من مبلغ القرض المتبقي

التسوية الجزئية للقرض
- قرض تأسيس الأعمال

- التحويل من بنوك / مؤسسات مالية أخرى

%5 من مبلغ القرض المطلوب سداده
%5 من مبلغ القرض المطلوب سداده

%0.2 سنوياً على المبلغ المستحق للمدفوعات بين 16 فبراير 2020 و 15 أكتوبر 2020.∙	قسط التأمين على القرض "شيلد"
وفقًا لنماذج الطلب الموقعة / خطابات الترتيبات المصرفية لعمليات الصرف اعتباراً من ∙	

16 أكتوبر 2020 فصاعداً
حسب سعر التقييم، بين عقار وآخر، حسب تقييم الطرف الثالث المعيّن من قبل البنكرسوم تقييم العقار )للتسهيلات الممنوحة بضمان العقار(

ملاحظات هامة
تخضع جميع رسوم وأسعار راك بنك للتغييرات بإخطار كتابي مسبق للعملاء وفقًا لتقدير البنك المطلق.∙	
ــر 2018 ســيتم فــرض نســبة %5 علــى رســوم ومصروفــات راك بنــك ∙	 ــة الإمــارات العربيــة المتحــدة اعتبــاراً مــن 1 يناي توافقــً مــع تطبيــق ضريبــة القيمــة المضافــة فــي دول

المحــددة هنــا، حيثمــا ينطبــق ذلــك وفقــً لقانــون دولــة الإمــارات العربيــة المتحــدة.
يبلغ معدل الفائدة الأولي للشركات الصغيرة والمتوسطة حالياً %14.5 سنوياً )%15 سنوياً اعتبارًا من 1 أغسطس 2022( وقابلة للتغيير من وقت لآخر.∙	
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 4 من 5

لأي ملاحظات أو للشكاوي، تواصل معنا عبر contactus@rakbank.ae أو اتصل بنا على 0000 213 04 أو قم بزيارة موقعنا على الإنترنت.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني )ش.م.ع.( ”البنك“ أو ”راك بنك“) بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من خلال البنك المركزي لدولة الإمارات العربية المتحدة.

الخدمات المصرفية للأعمال

دليل خدمات وأسعار شركة الإمارات للسجلات المتكاملة )EIRC( )لا تشمل ضريبة القيمة المضافة(
جدول الرسوم والنفقات سارية من  2023-04-05

تحديث بوابة الإمارات لتسجيل الأصول المنقولة والمرهونة )تتكرر حسب الاقتضاء(

إشعار حق الضمان

100 درهمإنشاء

100 درهمتعديل

لا توجدإنهاء

100 درهمتمديد

100 درهماعتراض

100 درهمإلغاء الاعتراض

لا توجدإلغاء أمر المحكمة 

100 درهمبيع أصول

100 درهمالتماس للحيازة

100 درهمعرض الاستحواذ

100 درهمعرض الاسترداد

100 درهمقبول عرض الاسترداد

100 درهمطلب للحيازة

إشعار المرفقات

200 درهمإنشاء

200 درهمتعديل

200 درهمإنهاء

إشعار حق الضمان المسبق

50 درهمإنشاء

100 درهمتعديل

لا توجدإنهاء

100 درهمتمديد

100 درهماعتراض

100 درهمإلغاء الاعتراض

لا توجدإلغاء أمر المحكمة 

100 درهمبيع أصول

100 درهمالتماس للحيازة

100 درهمعرض الاستحواذ

100 درهمعرض الاسترداد

100 درهمقبول عرض الاسترداد

100 درهمطلب للحيازة

البيانات الصادرة من شركة الإمارات للسجلات المتكاملة

200 درهمطباعة شهادة البحث الخاصة بشركة الإمارات للسجلات المتكاملة
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 5 من 5

لأي ملاحظات أو للشكاوي، تواصل معنا عبر contactus@rakbank.ae أو اتصل بنا على 0000 213 04 أو قم بزيارة موقعنا على الإنترنت.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني )ش.م.ع.( ”البنك“ أو ”راك بنك“) بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من خلال البنك المركزي لدولة الإمارات العربية المتحدة.

رسوم التشريع إلى وزارة الخارجية والتعاون الدولي )الرسوم المحصلة نيابة عن وزارة الخارجية والتعاون الدولي(

رسوم  تصديقالنطاق 
التكلفة الإجمالية رسوم تصديق الفاتورةشهادة المنشأة

)بالدرهم الإماراتي(

1100150250 إلى 10,000 درهم إماراتي

10,001100300400 إلى 30,000 درهم إماراتي

30,001100600700 إلى 60,000 درهم إماراتي

60,001100800900 إلى 90,000 درهم إماراتي

1001,0001,100اعتراض

1001,3001,400إلغاء الاعتراض

1001,5001,600إلغاء أمر المحكمة 

1002,0002,100بيع أصول

1003,0003,100التماس للحيازة

%0.2  أعلى من قيمة الفاتورةطباعة شهادة البحث الخاصة بالإمارات لتسجيل الأصول المنقولة والمرهونة

ملاحظات هامة
تخضع جميع الرسوم والأسعار للتغييرات بإخطار كتابي مسبق للعملاء وفقًا لتقدير البنك المطلق.∙	
توافقــً مــع تطبيــق ضريبــة القيمــة المضافــة فــي دولــة الإمــارات العربيــة المتحــدة اعتبــاراً مــن 1 ينايــر 2018 ســيتم فــرض نســبة %5 علــى رســوم ومصروفــات راك بنــك ∙	

المحــددة هنــا، حيثمــا ينطبــق ذلــك وفقــً لقانــون دولــة الإمــارات العربيــة المتحــدة.
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